
5:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

FRI., JAN. 25 SATURDAY, JAN. 26 SUNDAY, JAN. 27 MONDAY, JAN. 28 TUESDAY, JAN. 29

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Schedule subject to change

Coding 
Workshop

Coding 
Workshop

Lunch / Visit Exhibits

Break / Visit Exhibits

Break

STS University 
(Session I)

STS University 
(Session II)

Tech-Con

Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities

Industry-Sponsored Satellite 
Activities

Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities

Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities

Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities

Plenary Session 
Opening Ceremony 

J. Maxwell Chamberlain Memorial Papers 
Thomas B. Ferguson Lecture

Plenary Session 
Presidential Address

Plenary Session 
Awards Ceremony 

C. Walton Lillehei Lecture

Residents 
Symposium

Residents 
Luncheon

Educational Sessions

Educational 
Sessions

Educational Sessions

 
Educational Sessions

Educational Sessions

Educational Sessions

Educational Sessions

Meet the Experts / Health Policy Forum

Lunch / Visit Exhibits

Exhibit Hall Opening Reception 
Poster Presentations 

Jeopardy Championship

President’s Reception: Hotel del Coronado

Annual Membership (Business) 
Meeting 

Exhibit Hall Hours
Sunday, 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
Monday, 9:00 am – 4:30 pm 
Tuesday, 9:00 am – 1:30 pm

STS Annual Meeting begins

STS Annual Meeting ends

Break / Visit Exhibits

Break / Visit Exhibits

Plenary Session 
Featured Abstract Presentations

STS 55th Annual Meeting


