STS 55th Annual Meeting SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Exhibit Hall Hours Sunday, 4:30 PM – 6:30 PM Monday, 9:00 AM – 4:30 PM Tuesday, 9:00 AM – 1:30 PM



The Society of Thoracic Surgeons

	FRI., JAN. 25	SATURDAY, JAN. 26		SUNDAY, JAN. 27			MONDAY, JAN. 28	TUESDAY, JAN. 29
5:00 ам				STS Annual Meeting begins				
6:00 ам					Annual Meeting b		Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities	
				Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities				Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities
7:00 ам		Coding Workshop	Tech-Con					
8:00 am								Educational Sessions
				STS University (Session I)	Educational Sessions			
9:00 ам								Break / Visit Exhibits
10:00 ам								Plenary Session Awards Ceremony C. Walton Lillehei Lecture
				·· STS University (Session II)			Break / Visit Exhibits	
11:00 ам						Residents Symposium	Plenary Session Presidential Address	Meet the Experts / Health Policy Forum
12:00 рм	Coding					•		
	Workshop			Break		Residents Luncheon	Lunch / Visit Exhibits	Lunch / Visit Exhibits
1:00 рм				Educational Sessions			Educational Sessions	
2:00 рм								
				Plenary Session Opening Ceremony J. Maxwell Chamberlain Memorial Papers Thomas B. Ferguson Lecture				Educational Sessions
3:00 рм						orial Papers	Break / Visit Exhibits	
4:00 рм						ecture		
				 Exhibit Hall Opening Reception Poster Presentations Jeopardy Championship			Educational Sessions	
5:00 рм						าร	Annual Membership (Business) Meeting	
6:00 рм						ship		
7:00 рм								
8:00 рм		Industry-Sponsored Satellite					Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities	Industry-Sponsored Satellite Activities
		Activ	vities	President's Reception: Hotel del Coronado				
9:00 рм								
	Schedule subiect to cl	change						

Schedule subject to change

STS Annual Meeting ends